DIGGERS NEW MEMBERSHIP



MEMBERSHIP#

STAFF NAME

to St Marys Diggers & Band Club, joining is easy just fill out your details below and you're on your way to enjoying great benefits.

□ MISS □ MS □ MRS □ MR SURNAME*	*Required information. FIRST NAME*				
HOME ADDRESS* SUBURB*	POST CODE*				
	POST CODE				
POSTAL ADDRESS if different from home address					
EMAIL ADDRESS*					
HOME PHONE MOBI	<u>D.O.B*</u>				
CHOOSE YOUR MEMBERSHIP 1 Year - \$5.50	\$11.00 5 Year (60yrs+) - \$10.00 Permanent - \$165.00				
Do you wish to receive Gaming promotional material from us	? П Yes-Email П Yes-SMS П No				
(You can opt out at anytime)					
How do you wish to stay up to date with our latest events, offe	rs and promotions?				
TELL US WHAT YOU LIKE!					
☐ DINING ☐ ENTERTAINMENT	☐ KENO ☐ BINGO/RAFFLES				
☐ FAMILY ACTIVITIES ☐ SPECIAL EVENTS	□ POKER □ SPORTS				
☐ MEMBER PROMOTIONS ☐ BARS	□ RSL SUB BRANCH By ticking this box, you agree to have a representative of the St Manys RSL Sub-Branch contact you.				
Do you wish to receive our Annual Report?	□ No □ Yes-Email □ Yes-SMS				
How do you wish to be notified of the AGM ☐ Email ☐ SMS					
MEMBER SIGNATURE*	DATE:				
DECLARATION I hereby apply for election as a member of St Marys Diggers & Band Club. I, the undersigned nominee do fully understand that I cannot be elected as a member of the Club until my application for membership has been accepted at a meeting of the Board of Directors. I declare that all details on this form are correct and that I am over the age of 18 years and, if duly elected, agree to abide by the constitution of St Marys Diggers & Band Club and any by laws. I understand that by signing this application, I agree to adhere to the directions of Club Management, including the Responsible Service of Alcohol policy, dress regulations and portray responsible behaviour and a sensible approach to gaming. By providing my email address I agree to receiving material including but not limited to communications relating to promotions, entertainment food, beverage and the Club's loyalty program. To opt out of Club communications contact Club Reception. PRIVACY ACT St Marys Diggers & Band Club is subject to the provisions of the Privacy Act 1988. The personal information provided by you on this application will be used to process your membership application. Failure to provide all of the requested information may result in your application unapproved. You have a right to access and correct any of your personal information that the Club holds about you. The Club does not disclose your personal information to any other organisation or person unless there is a legal requirement to do so. The Club may disclose your information to third parties that provide services under contract to the Club. These contracts require the third party to keep your personal information confidential and secure.					
We the undersigned wish to permiss the effect and	person for membership to				
NOMINATION We the undersigned wish to nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforementioned St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominate the aforemention the statement of t					
NAME MEMBERSHIP #	DATE SIGNATURE				
NAME MEMBERSHIP #	DATE SIGNATURE				
OFFICE USE - ID & FORM CHECKED CONTACT DETAILS FORM SIGNED] ID D.O.B <u>ID TYPE</u>				

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

DATE ENTERED:



NEW MEMBERSHIP

DECLARATION I hereby apply for election as a member of St Marys Diggers & Band Club. I, the undersigned nominee do fully understand that I cannot be elected as a member of the Club until my application for membership has been accepted at a meeting of the Board of Directors. I declare that all details on this form are correct and that I am over the age of 18 years and, if duly elected, agree to abide by the constitution of St Marys Diggers & Band Club and any by laws. I understand that by signing this application, I agree to adhere to the directions of Club Management, including the Responsible Service of Alcohol policy, dress regulations and portray responsible behaviour and a sensible approach to gaming. By providing my email address I agree to receiving material including but not limited to communications relating to promotions, entertainment food, beverage and the Club's loyalty program. To opt out of Club communications contact Club Reception.

PRIVACY ACT St Marys Diggers & Band Club is subject to the provisions of the Privacy Act 1988. The personal information provided by you on this application will be used to process your membership application. Failure to provide all of the requested information may result in your application unapproved. You have a right to access and correct any of your personal information that the Club holds about you. The Club does not disclose your personal information to any other organisation or person unless there is a legal requirement to do so. The Club may disclose your information to third parties that provide services under contract to the Club. These contracts require the third party to keep your personal information confidential and secure. Under the same Privacy Act

NOMINATION	We the undersigned wish to nominate the aforementioned person for membership to St Marys Diggers & Band Club and hereby declare the nominated person to by over the age of 18 years?				
NAME:	<u>M</u>	EMBERSHIP #:	DATE:	DATE:	
NAME:	M	EMBERSHIP #:	DATE:		